
2022123 KZN Wilson Mini 6
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA072194

TSA072629

KZN

KZN

[1] Lindokuhle GCWENSA

William WALSH 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA071278

TSA061928

KZN

KZN

Tristan VAN ROOYEN (V3034B)

Tristan BEDDERSON 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA081011

TSA062034

KZN

KZN

[3] Rhys VORWERK

Menzi MKHWANAZI 6-2, 6-4

7

8

TSA072193

TSA071192

KZN

KZN

Kwanele MPUMA

Finn CONINGHAM 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA072474

TSA101052

KZN

KZN

Thomas MASON

Jack THORNHILL 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA062154

TSA071469

KZN

KZN

Zaheer DAVIS

[4] George  DENYSSCHEN 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA072569

TSA061798

KZN

KZN

Samuel DEANE

Brogan ESTERHUIZEN 7-5, 7-6

15

16

TSA071777

TSA061427

KZN

KZN

Adam TILBURY

[2] Johannes ADAM 2-6, 6-4, 11-9

[1] Lindokuhle GCWENSA

Tristan BEDDERSON

6-4, 6-0

[3] Rhys VORWERK

Finn CONINGHAM

1-6, 6-2, 10-5

Jack THORNHILL

[4] George  DENYSSCHEN

6-0, 6-1

Brogan ESTERHUIZEN

Adam TILBURY

6-0, 6-1

[1] Lindokuhle GCWENSA

[3] Rhys VORWERK

6-2, 6-2

[4] George  DENYSSCHEN

Adam TILBURY

6-1, 6-1

[1] Lindokuhle GCWENSA

[4] George  DENYSSCHEN

6-3, 7-5

[1] Lindokuhle GCWENSA

B1

[3] Rhys VORWERK

Adam TILBURY

WTS Sun Oct 16 9:15am

Position 3-4

 

Tristan BEDDERSON

Finn CONINGHAM 6-2, 6-0

Jack THORNHILL

Brogan ESTERHUIZEN 6-3, 6-3

C3

Finn CONINGHAM

Jack THORNHILL

WTS Sun Oct 16 9:15am

Position 5-8

 

D1

Tristan BEDDERSON

Brogan ESTERHUIZEN

WTS Sun Oct 16 10:30am

Position 7-8

 

William WALSH

Tristan VAN ROOYEN (V3034B) 6-4, 6-1

Menzi MKHWANAZI

Kwanele MPUMA 6-3, 6-2

Thomas MASON

Zaheer DAVIS 6-3, 6-4

Samuel DEANE

[2] Johannes ADAM 6-0, 6-3

Tristan VAN ROOYEN (V3034B)

Kwanele MPUMA

6-4, 6-0

Thomas MASON

[2] Johannes ADAM

6-0, 6-1

E7

Kwanele MPUMA

[2] Johannes ADAM

WTS Sun Oct 16 9:15am

Position 9-16

 



F1

Tristan VAN ROOYEN (V3034B)

Thomas MASON

WTS Sun Oct 16 9:15am

Position 11-12

 

William WALSH

Menzi MKHWANAZI 6-0, 6-0

Zaheer DAVIS

Samuel DEANE 6-1, 7-6

G3

Menzi MKHWANAZI

Samuel DEANE

WTS Sun Oct 16 9:15am

Position 13-16

 

H1

William WALSH

Zaheer DAVIS

WTS Sun Oct 16 10:30am

Position 15-16
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